
TRIAL DOCKET TRIAL PERIOD LENGTH PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE

Thursday, May 2, 2024 1 day Monday, April 22, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024 1 day Monday, July 1, 2024

Thursday, September 12, 2024 1 day Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024 1 day Monday, October 14, 2024

Thursday, January 9, 2025 1 day Thursday, January 2, 2025

Thursday, March 20, 2025 1 day Monday, March 10, 2025

Thursday, May 29, 2025 1 day Monday, April 21, 2025

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 1 day Monday, June 23, 2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025 1 day Monday, September 1, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025 1 day Monday, November 24, 2025

JUDGE MICHELLE NABERHAUS

 FORECLOSURE TRIAL DOCKETS
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2025

2026


